Feuerwehr Hohenthann

Ubungsplan 2018

Jeden ersten Montag im Monat um 19.30 Uhr !!!

08. Jan

05. Feb

05. Mrz

09. Apr

07. Mai
08. Mai
16. Mai
04. Jun
02. Jul
06. Aug
03. Sep

01. Okt

05. Nov

03. Dez

uvv

Gerate und
Fahrzeugkunde

Teambildung

Stationsausbildung

Funk / Maschinisten / 1. Hilfe

Loschwasserversorgung

Feichtner

Feichtner / Buchner
Stamml / Feichtner
Biehn / Buchner

Buchner / Wachter
Biehn / Feichtner

Hugo

Atemschutzibungsanlage / Bad Aibling

Atemschutzibungsanlage / Bad Aibling

VU PKW
Atemschutzeinsatziibung
BMA

Waldbrandiibung

Atemschutzeinsatziibung
( Lafter)

Verkehrsabsicherung
Hubschrauberlandung

Lagelibungen

Stamml

Viehhauser / Feichtner
Biehn / Feichtner
Hugo / Feichtner

Viehhauser / Stamml

Hugo

Alle



